
Transaction
Date

Transaction Details
Cheque

ID 
Value Date

Withdrawal
Amount

Deposit
Amount 

Balance (INR)

22-03-2022
UPI/208169298688/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/8108940019@i

22-03-2022  5000.00 5946.19

23-03-2022
UPI/208292920741/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/501003827927

23-03-2022 3500.00  2446.19

23-03-2022
UPI/208239119228/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

23-03-2022 520.00  1926.19

24-03-2022
UPI/208333582364/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

24-03-2022 24.00  1902.19

25-03-2022
UPI/208429638906/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

25-03-2022 30.00  1872.19

25-03-2022
UPI/208451225937/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

25-03-2022 40.00  1832.19

26-03-2022
UPI/208541926937/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

26-03-2022 532.00  1300.19

26-03-2022
UPI/208542907550/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

26-03-2022 200.00  1100.19

26-03-2022
UPI/208579105989/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/Q387412697@y

26-03-2022 30.00  1070.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208819236732/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/Q028377216@y

29-03-2022 21.00  1049.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208880666262/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

29-03-2022 400.00  649.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208891032426/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/Q387412697@y

29-03-2022 171.00  478.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208847714920/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

29-03-2022 30.00  448.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208806041463/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

29-03-2022 30.00  418.19

29-03-2022
UPI/208805089498/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

29-03-2022 30.00  388.19

30-03-2022
UPI/208907327539/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

30-03-2022 30.00  358.19

30-03-2022
UPI/208969168488/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/AMZN00071410

30-03-2022 33.00  325.19

30-03-2022
UPI/208913274604/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/paytmqr28100

30-03-2022 100.00  225.19

31-03-2022
Consolidated Interest

Payment
31-03-2022  14.00 239.19

31-03-2022
UPI/209011289360/Payment

f r o m
PhonePe/sbc04061989@

31-03-2022 170.00  69.19
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